
Date Time Home Away Location Field 

Saturday, September 15, 2018 2:00 PM Jefferson Flames Coach Sam Jefferson Sports Complex 10

Wednesday, September 19, 2018 6:00 PM Coach Sam Coach Bryce Athens YMCA 3B

Tuesday, September 18, 2018 6:00 PM Jackson Co. England Coach Sam East Jackson Park 7

Saturday, September 22, 2018 11:15 AM Coach Sam Hartwell Griffins Athens YMCA 3A

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 6:00 PM Coach Sadie Coach Sam Athens YMCA 3B

Saturday, October 13, 2018 10:00 AM Coach Sam Hartwell Thunder Cats Athens YMCA 3B

Monday, October 15, 2018 6:00 PM Coach Sam Jefferson Tigers Athens YMCA 3B

Saturday, October 20, 2018 10:45 AM Coach Sam Jefferson Comets Athens YMCA 3A

Saturday, October 27, 2018 9:30 AM Coach Sam Jackson Co. Brazil Athens YMCA 3B

Saturday, November 3, 2018 10:15 AM Jefferson Revolution Coach Sam Jefferson Sports Complex 10

225 Lakeview Dr

 Nicholson, GA 30565

Jefferson Sports Complex:

2495 Old Pendergrass Rd

Jefferson, GA 30549

Coach Sam U10 Schedule

• In the event of inclement weather, please check our website (www.athensymca.org) and social media pages after 3pm for 

game updates. Practices will be held inside a gym if such an event occurs. Please send tennis shoes with your child. 

• After the season is over, we still host practices through October 31st. 

Venue Addresses

East Jackson Park:


